
Fully Licensed / BYOW
*Charges apply

All prices include GST

 Bar Menu
HAPPY HOUR - MON - SUN

3.00 PM - 6.30 PM

(Please ask our staff for more details)



Cocktails

RANI ROSA

BLOOD ORANGE COSMOPOLITAN                     

MADRAS MINT             

COCONUT & GINGER TANGO 

DELHI DARBAR

KIR ROYLE

CHETTINAD SPICED KICK

        Always sweet, rosy, and pretty. This vodka-based eye candy 

is sure to sweep you off your feet.

        Your girl's best friend

        You can never go wrong with fresh & zingy

        You bet I'm better than a Pina Colada

        A unique spice kick

        A classy classic

        Nobody's spiced better than me. Spice Girls approved.

Vodka, rose water, grenadine syrup and lemon juice topped with soda.

Vodka, grenadine syrup, triple sec, citrus and sweet juice blend.

Vodka, green chilli, mint, lemon and Tabasco sauce, topped with sprite.

White rum, Malibu coconut rum, cream, ginger syrup, desiccated coconut.

Whisky, in-house ground Indian spice and masala mix, lemon syrup, 

mint and ginger ale.

Sparkling wine and Crème de Cassis.

Authentic Chettinad in-house spiced rum, lemon juice and coke.

$17.00

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$22.00

Mocktails

LEMON KULUKKI

FRUITY FIZZ

VIRGIN MADRAS MINT

HARA FIZZ

        Gotta make lemonade when life gives you lemons

        The kids will love this one

        Fresh, zingy and booze-free

        Why eat your greens when you can drink them?  A concoction

 of greens with a hint of cumin.

Lemon juice, cucumber syrup, mint, sugar or salt with soda.

Passion fruit, strawberry syrup and soda water.

Green chilli, mint, lemon and Tabasco sauce topped with sprite.

Vegetable and fruit juice, lemon juice, chat masala and soda, 

served Indian Style.

$8.00

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00



Wines

SPARKLING WINE/CHAMPAGNE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

PINOT GRIS

ROSE

2022 Matawhero Gisborne

2022 Duck Hunter, Marlborough

2022 Oyster bay, Marlborough

2019 Akarua Central Otago

2022 Church Road Hawkes Bay

Oyster bay

2021 Akarua Central Otago

2022 Mudhouse Marlborough

2022 Oyster Bay Hawkes Bay

2021 Chateau Leoube, Provence, France

2020 Madam Sass, Central Otago

Jules Taylor Rose

 

Brown Brothers Prosecco Victoria, Australia

Mionetto, Veneto, Italy

Lindauer Fraise / Brut

200 ml

200 ml

200 ml

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$58.00

$55.00

$52.00

$59.00

$52.00

$52.00

$59.00

$54.00

$52.00

$58.00

$55.00

$52.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

GLASS BOTTLE

RIESLING

PINOT NOIR

SHIRAZ/SYRAH

MERLOT

2021 Akarua, Central Otago

2022 Mud House, Waipara

2021 Rabbit Ranch, Central Otago Vintage

2021 Madam Sass, Central Otago

2020 Mud House, Central Otago

Oyster Bay

2021 Brookfields Hawkes Bay Vintage

2020 Wyndham Estate, South Australia

2022 Man O' War, Waiheke

2018 Church Road, Marlborough  

2021 Mud House Hawkes Bay

Oyster Bay

$59.00

$52.00

$59.00

$56.00

$56.00

$53.00

$63.00

$59.00

$52.00

$55.00

$53.00

$53.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

GLASS BOTTLE



Beers and Spirits

WHISKY

BEERS

LIGHT BEER

TAP BEER

CIDER

Corona

Heineken Premium

Kingfisher Premium

Steinlager Pure/Classic

Monteith Black

Guinness

Heineken

Steinlager

Heineken Zero

Tiger

Issacs Apple Cider

Somersby Blackberry

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$13.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

GIN

SINGLEMALT

RUM

BOURBON WHISKY

BRANDY

COGNAC

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon's

Glenfiddich

Bacardi White

Bacardi Dark

Coruba

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel

Makers Mark

ST Remy

Remy Martin

$26.00

$23.00

$18.00

$18.00

$23.00

$19.00

$19.00

$18.00

$19.00

$19.00

$19.00

$18.00

$28.00

$16.00

$14.00

$11.00

$10.00

$14.00

VODKA

Vodka Smirnoff $18.00$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$11.00

$18.00

30 mlBOTTLE 60 ml

WHISKY

Chivas Regal

Black Label

Red Label

$20.00

$20.00

$18.00

$13.00

$13.00

$11.00

30 ml 60 ml



HOT BEVERAGES   

LASSI

BUTTERMILK  

SOFT BEVERAGES

BUNDABERG

SPARKLING WATER

JUICES

Filter coffee/Masala tea/Green tea

Plain/Mango/Strawberry/Caramel-Banana

Plain/Masala

Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/

Fanta/L&P/Lemon & Lime Bitters/

Ginger Beer (Schweppes)

Lemonade/Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino 500ml

Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry/Tomato

$6.00

$8.00

$8.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$4.00

 NON - ALCOHOLIC

BEVERAGES


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

