



Fully Licensed / BYOW

*Charges apply
All prices include GST

Bar Menu

3.00 PM - 6.30 PM

(Please ask our staff for more details)

Cocktails

DANI BOSA	ć17.00
<u>RANI ROSA</u>	\$17.00
Always sweet, rosy, and pretty. This vodka-based eye candy	
is sure to sweep you off your feet.	
Vodka, rose water, grenadine syrup and lemon juice topped with soda.	
BLOOD ORANGE COSMOPOLITAN	\$18.00
Your girl's best friend	
Vodka, grenadine syrup, triple sec, citrus and sweet juice blend.	
MADRAS MINT	\$20.00
You can never go wrong with fresh & zingy	
Vodka, green chilli, mint, lemon and Tabasco sauce, topped with sprite.	
COCONUT & GINGER TANGO	\$20.00
You bet I'm better than a Pina Colada	
White rum, Malibu coconut rum, cream, ginger syrup, desiccated coconut.	
DELHI DARBAR	\$20.00
A unique spice kick	
Whisky, in-house ground Indian spice and masala mix, lemon syrup,	
mint and ginger ale.	
KIR ROYLE	\$20.00
A classy classic	
A classy classic Sparkling wine and Crème de Cassis.	
·	
·	\$22.00

Authentic Chettinad in-house spiced rum, lemon juice and coke.

Mocktails

LEMON KULUKKI Gotta make lemonade when life gives you lemons	\$8.00
Lemon juice, cucumber syrup, mint, sugar or salt with soda.	
FRUITY FIZZ The kids will love this one	\$10.0
Passion fruit, strawberry syrup and soda water.	
<u>VIRGIN MADRAS MINT</u>	\$12.0
Fresh, zingy and booze-free	
Green chilli, mint, lemon and Tabasco sauce topped with sprite.	
HARA FIZZ	\$12.0

Why eat your greens when you can drink them? A concoction of greens with a hint of cumin.

Vegetable and fruit juice, lemon juice, chat masala and soda, served Indian Style.

Wines

\$12.00

\$52.00

Jules Taylor Rose

	<u>GLASS</u>	<u>BOTTLE</u>		<u>GLASS</u>	<u>BOTTLE</u>
SPARKLING WINE/CHAMPAGNE			<u>RIESLING</u>		
Brown Brothers Prosecco Victoria, Australia Mionetto, Veneto, Italy Lindauer Fraise / Brut	200 ml 200 ml 200 ml	\$14.00 \$14.00 \$12.00	2021 Akarua, Central Otago 2022 Mud House, Waipara		\$59.00 \$52.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 Matawhero Gisborne 2022 Duck Hunter, Marlborough 2022 Oyster bay, Marlborough	\$12.00	\$58.00 \$55.00 \$52.00	PINOT NOIR 2021 Rabbit Ranch, Central Otago Vintage 2021 Madam Sass, Central Otago 2020 Mud House, Central Otago Oyster Bay	\$12.00	\$59.00 \$56.00 \$56.00 \$53.00
CHARDONNAY 2019 Akarua Central Otago 2022 Church Road Hawkes Bay Oyster bay	\$12.00	\$59.00 \$52.00 \$52.00	SHIRAZ/SYRAH 2022 Man O' War, Waiheke 2021 Brookfields Hawkes Bay Vintage 2020 Wyndham Estate, South Australia	\$12.00	\$63.00 \$59.00 \$52.00
PINOT GRIS 2021 Akarua Central Otago 2022 Mudhouse Marlborough 2022 Oyster Bay Hawkes Bay	\$12.00	\$59.00 \$54.00 \$52.00	MERLOT 2018 Church Road, Marlborough 2021 Mud House Hawkes Bay Oyster Bay	\$12.00	\$55.00 \$53.00 \$53.00
ROSE2021 Chateau Leoube, Provence, France2020 Madam Sass, Central Otago		\$58.00 \$55.00			

Beers and Spirits

		<u>BOTTLE</u>		<u>30 ml</u>	<u>60 ml</u>
BEERS			BOURBON WHISKY		
Corona		\$10.00	Jim Beam	\$12.00	\$19.00
Heineken Premium		\$10.00	Jack Daniel	\$12.00	\$19.00
Kingfisher Premium		\$10.00	Makers Mark	\$12.00	\$19.00
Steinlager Pure/Classic		\$10.00			
Monteith Black		\$10.00	SINGLEMALT		
Guinness		\$13.00	SINGLLWALI		
			Glenfiddich	\$14.00	\$23.00
<u>LIGHT BEER</u>					
<u> </u>			DUM		
Heineken		\$10.00	<u>RUM</u>		
Steinlager		\$10.00	Bacardi White	\$12.00	\$19.00
Heineken Zero		\$10.00	Bacardi Dark	\$12.00	\$19.00
			Coruba	\$11.00	\$18.00
TAP BEER			<u>VODKA</u>		
Tiger		\$11.00	<u></u>		
rigoi		¥11.00	Vodka Smirnoff	\$11.00	\$18.00
<u>CIDER</u>			<u>GIN</u>		
CIDEN					
Issacs Apple Cider		\$10.00	Hendricks	\$16.00	\$26.00
Somersby Blackberry		\$10.00	Tanqueray	\$14.00	\$23.00
			Bombay Sapphire	\$11.00	\$18.00
\			Gordon's	\$10.00	\$18.00
WHISKY			224424		
			<u>BRANDY</u>		
	<u>30 ml</u>	<u>60 ml</u>	ST Remy	\$11.00	\$18.00
<u>WHISKY</u>			·		
			<u>COGNAC</u>		
Chivas Regal	\$13.00	\$20.00			
Black Label	\$13.00	\$20.00	Remy Martin	\$18.00	\$28.00
Red Label	\$11.00	\$18.00			3
State.					變

NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

HOT BEVERAGES	\$6.00
Filter coffee/Masala tea/Green tea	
LASSI	\$8.00
Plain/Mango/Strawberry/Caramel-Banana	γοιου
<u>BUTTERMILK</u>	\$8.00
Plain/Masala	
SOFT BEVERAGES	\$6.00
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/	
Fanta/L&P/Lemon & Lime Bitters/	
Ginger Beer (Schweppes)	
<u>BUNDABERG</u>	\$6.00
Lemonade/Ginger Beer	
SPARKLING WATER	\$6.00
	φο.σο
San Pellegrino 500ml	
<u>JUICES</u>	\$4.00
Orange/Apple/Pineapple/Cranberry/Tomato	

